
 

 

Assessment Days 2019/20 

 

Year Date Time 
Synoptic Available 

Level 2 
Level 

3 
Level 

4 

2019 Tuesday 2nd July 10 am Yes Yes No 

2019 Tuesday 9th July 10 am Yes No Yes 

2019 Tuesday 30th July 10 am Yes No No 

2019 Tuesday 20th August 10 am Yes No No 

2019 Tuesday 3rd September 10 am Yes Yes No 

2019 Tuesday 10th September 10 am No No Yes 

2019 Tuesday 24rd September 10 am Yes No No 

2019 Tuesday 8th October 10 am Yes No No 

2019 Tuesday 22nd October 10 am Yes No No 

2019 Tuesday 5th November 10 am Yes Yes No 

2019 Tuesday 19th November 10 am Yes No Yes 

2019 Tuesday 3rd December 10 am Yes No No 

2019 Tuesday 17th December 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 14th January 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 4th February 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 18th February 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 3rd March 10 am Yes Yes No 

2020 Tuesday 10th March 10 am Yes No Yes 

2020 Tuesday 24th March 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 21st April 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 28th April 10 am Yes Yes No 

2020 Tuesday 12th May 10 am Yes No Yes 

2020 Tuesday 2nd June 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 23rd June 10 am No Yes No 

2020 Tuesday 30th June 10 am Yes No Yes 

2020 Tuesday 14th July 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 28th July 10 am Yes No No 

2020 Tuesday 18th August 10 am Yes Yes No 

2020 Tuesday 25th August 10 am No No Yes 

 


